FOR W, PT (1-3 1-92	0-1595 MI	11-24-199	99	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab :	settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow$,	* *
	the Honorable Commissioner of			attached orig	inal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):				d address of re	ceiving party(ies):
Yung-Lin Lin			Name: _	02 Micro	International Limited
			internal i	Address:	OH
Additio	onal name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	ttached? 🔲 Yes 🖾 No			4370 8 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3. Na	ture of conveyance:				0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
\boxtimes	Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Ad	ddress: PO F	Box 1794
	Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name		Gran	nd Cayman, Cayman Islands
	Other		Chy XX_		STANKE ZAPX
Exec	ution Date: November 8	, 1999	Additional	name(s) & address	s(es) attached? 🖸 Yes 🛮 No
4. Ap	plication number(s) or patent nu	umber(s):			
If th	nis document is being filed togethe	er with a new application, the	e execution da	te of the applica	tion is: November 8, 1999
Α.	Patent Application No.(s)		B. Pater	14370 14370	SE 1
		Additional numbers attac	ched? 🗆 Yes	☑ No	
100	me and address of party to who ncerning document should be more: Norman P. Solov	nailed:	6. Total nur	nber of application	ons and patents involved: 1
Internal Address:			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00		
			🖾 Encl	osed	
_			⊠ Any ⊠ Auth	fee deficie orized to be ch	ency arged to deposit account
HA	reet Address: AYES, SOLOWAY, HENNESSE 75 Canal Street	Y, GROSSMAN & HAGE	8. Deposit	account numbe	er: 08-1391
Cit	y: <u>Manchester</u> Sta	te: <u>NH</u> ZIP : 03101	(Attach d	uplicate copy of t	his pager paying by deposit account)
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		99437061
To	ttement and signature. the best of my knowledge and t the original document.	pelief, the foregoing inform	nation is true a	end correct and	are attached copy is a true copy
	Norman P. Soloway Name of Person Signing	Hom	Signature	al number deades	November 9, 1999 Date Samprising cover sheet: 3
21.5.			100		A A ENT
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					

Nov-8-99 4:06PM;

ASSIGNMENT

And for the same consideration I do also hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto the Assignce, its successors, and assigns all my rights under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property and all other treaties of like purpose in respect of said inventions and any of them and all parts thereof and said application, and I do hereby authorize the Assignce, its successors, and assigns to apply in my name or its or their own name or names for patents and like rights of exclusion on or for said inventions or any of them or any part thereof in all countries claiming if it or they so desire the priority of the filing date of said application under the provisions of said Convention or any such other treaty;

And for the same consideration, I do hereby agree for myself and for my heirs, executors, and administrators, promptly upon request of the Assignee, its successors, or assigns, to execute and deliver without further compensation any power of attorney, assignment, original, divisional, continuing, reissue or other application or applications for patent or patents or like rights of exclusion of any country, or other lawful documents and any further assurances that may be deemed necessary or desirable by the Assignee, its successors, or assigns fully to secure to it or them said right, title, and interest as aforesaid in and to said inventions and any of them and all

į

PATENT REEL: 010390 FRAME: 0555

Page 3

parts thereof and in and to and under said several patents and like rights of exclusion (including extensions thereof) or any of them, all, however, at the expense of the Assignee, its successors, or assigns;

408 987 5929;

And I do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States of America and the corresponding Officer of each country foreign thereto to issue to the Assigned, its successors, or assigns, any and all patents and like rights of exclusion which may be granted in any country upon said United States application or other applications or any of them or on or for said inventions or any of them or any part thereof; and! do hereby covenant for myself and my legal representatives and agree with the Assignee, its successors, and assigns that I have granted no right or license to make, use, or sell said inventions or any of them or any part thereof to anyone except the Assignee, that prior to the execution of this deed my right, title, and interest in and to said inventions or any of them or any part thereof has not been otherwise encumbered by us, and that I have not executed and will not execute any instrument in conflict herewith.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal on the day and year hereinafter noted.

WITNESS:

1-8-97 Date

Sterling

(Signature)

895 Ilima CA.
Address
Pala AHU, CA 94306